Apellido
Ance
Araya
Bardales
Bueloni
Calderon
Carloni
Carranza
Casquero
Cingolani
Di Lorenzo
gomez
Gonzalez
kayzler
Leiva
Lobos
Lopez
Lopez Morellatto
luna
Marzetti
Mascaro
Moore
NAGORE
Navarro
Nufiez
Pendas
peratta

Perez Garaicoechea

Quiroga
Richter
Rivarola

Sala

Saucedo Veron

Nombres

ana

Mario Fernando
Gustavo
Barbara
Gimena
Agustina
Mariela Julieta
Rocio

Belén Maria
Carolina

maria carmen

Santiago Sebastian

nadia

Leandro
Francisco
Manuel

Rocio

lautaro ignacio
Candela
Florencia
Maria Mercedes
Juan Ignacio
Marjhory
Damian

Ana Paula
antonella
Santiago
Sabrina

Lucas Ezequiel
Yamila Aldana
Jimena

Marianela Ayelen

Numero de alumno
58722/8
53886/7
59170/2
60164/0
58671/5
60028/1
52642/3
60380/6
60395/4
60134/3
57413/2
60115/0
59272/8
59873/8
59208/8
60113/8
59233/0
58446/7
59128/
59136/9
59039/0
59912/7
58512/0
58762/7
59565/9
58820/9
59223/8
59155/2
59442/7
59543/2
59537/3
58257/4

Nota Primer Parcial

D
7.40

9.00

Recuperatorio
A

A

‘> O

> © O O O

Nota 20. parcial

8.80
7.90

Recuperatorio
D
A

(T=36) 7.80
(T=40) 8.10

(T=45) 8.00

Nota Final

debe parcialy 1 T
debe 1T

debe 2T

ausente
ausente

ausente

debe parcial
debe 1T
ausente
ausente

D

debe parcial
D

debe 1T
ausente
ausente
ausente
debe 1T

D

debe parcial
D

ausente
ausente
debe parcialy 1 T
ausente
ausente
ausente
ausente

ausente



Skop

Sottile

Stabile

Thea

Thostrup

Torres Collivadino
Traiber

Vallone

Varas

Visintin

wac galuk

Rodrigo Agustin
Marco

Melisa Elizabeth
Santiago

Karen

Ana Emilia
Sandra

Paula

Maria Sol

Dana

ludmila

59969/6
60189/9
55057/4
59927/5
60032/8
59933/2
56197/7
59988/9
59960/6
60376/1
58472/0

@)

9.40

A
(T=35) 7.60
6.00

(T=34) 7.20

debe parcial
debe 2T
ausente
debe parcial
ausente

ausente
debe parcial



[1] La persona que ha respondido ha actualizado este valor.



